Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 1
1A
MOUTOU FABRICE
0447075B
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 5 4 42 42
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 92
3 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 139
4 10 10 8 6 6 5 45 184
5 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 226
6 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 46
2 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 95
3 9 9 7 7 4 4 40 135
4 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 182
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 229
6 10 9 6 6 5 3 39 268
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 537

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 1
1B
DELVAL VINCENT
0348552L
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 102
3 9 9 9 7 5 4 43 145
4 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 191
5 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 243
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 297
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 52
2 10X 9 9 8 3 1 40 92
3 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 142
4 9 9 9 8 8 M 43 185
5 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 239
6 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 289
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 6 Total points 586

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 1
1C
BERTONCELLO KEVIN
0786857E
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 7 4 48 95
3 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 141
4 10X 10 8 7 6 6 47 188
5 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 236
6 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 284
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 95
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 142
4 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 186
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 238
6 10 9 9 6 6 6 46 284
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 568

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 1
2A
DELEUZE CYPRIEN
0938779M
CASTELSARRASIN
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 46
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 98
3 10 10 10 10 8 8 56 154
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 201
5 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 248
6 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 293
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 101
3 10 8 7 7 7 5 44 145
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 197
5 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 251
6 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 302
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 302
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 1 Total points 595

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 1
4A
KUGENER KARINE
0027243M
FRONTON
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 7 6 6 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 7 M 41 88
3 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 135
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 189
5 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 237
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 290
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 M 41 41
2 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 93
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 144
4 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 191
5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 243
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 292
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 582

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 1
4B
STACEY MICHELE
0715325C
FRONTON
S3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 101
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 156
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 210
5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 264
6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 315
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 315
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 105
3 10 8 8 8 8 8 50 155
4 10 10 10 10 8 8 56 211
5 10X 10X 9 9 9 7 54 265
6 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 320
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 320
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 9 Total points 635

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 1
4C
TAILLEFER LUDOVIC
0624885Y
CASTELSARRASIN
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 44
2 8 8 8 8 8 6 46 90
3 10 10 8 8 7 5 48 138
4 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 184
5 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 234
6 10 9 8 7 7 M 41 275
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 98
3 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 153
4 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 205
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 254
6 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 305
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 580

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 1
5A
CAZALENS THOMAS
0897098G
ST CHRISTOL LEZ ALES
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 112
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 169
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 226
5 10X 10X 10X 10 10 9 59 285
6 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 344
Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 344
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 113
3 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 171
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 228
5 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 286
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 343
Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 9 Série 2: 343
Total 10+10X 42 Total 10X 16 Total points 687

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 1
5B
LE VAN CHRISTIAN
0464260F
CASTELSARRASIN
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 10 9 8 57 57
2 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 111
3 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 166
4 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 219
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 272
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 329
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 329
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 103
3 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 159
4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 212
5 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 262
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 317
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 317
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 9 Total points 646

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 1
6A
JOUVE JOCELYNE
0907436U
ST CHRISTOL LEZ ALES
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 112
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 166
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 221
5 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 275
6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 328
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 328
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 8 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 110
3 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 164
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 219
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 273
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 326
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 326
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 7 Total points 654

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 1
6B
PACE PATRICK
0907925A
CASTELSARRASIN
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 105
3 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 156
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 208
5 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 262
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 315
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 315
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 6 51 51
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 106
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 162
4 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 215
5 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 270
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 323
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 323
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 6 Total points 638

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 1
7A
SALAS MATHIEU
0806215W
ST CHRISTOL LEZ ALES
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 113
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 169
4 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 225
5 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 282
6 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 340
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 340
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 106
3 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 161
4 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 215
5 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 271
6 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 328
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 328
Total 10+10X 30 Total 10X 8 Total points 668

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 1
/B
BONNEAU PIERRE
0407063K
STE MAURE DE PEYRIAC
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 108
3 10 10 10 9 8 6 53 161
4 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 214
5 10X 9 9 9 9 6 52 266
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 321
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 321
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 106
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 155
4 10X 8 8 8 8 7 49 204
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 259
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 6 54 313
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 313
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 8 Total points 634

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
1A
DEFEVRE LUCAS
0890065M
BOE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 M 43 43
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 92
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 145
4 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 188
5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 240
6 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 284
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 105
3 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 154
4 10X 8 8 7 7 7 47 201
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 248
6 10 9 9 8 6 2 44 292
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 4 Total points 576

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
1B
REY JEAN
09473237
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 40
2 9 8 7 5 5 M 34 74
3 8 7 7 6 5 3 36 110
4 6 4 3 3 3 1 20 130
5 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 167
6 8 7 7 7 6 3 38 205
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 205
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 5 2 2 28 28
2 9 8 5 5 3 3 33 61
3 7 7 7 7 5 3 36 97
4 7 5 4 3 2 M 21 118
5 9 8 8 7 6 2 40 158
6 9 8 8 6 5 M 36 194
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 194
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 399

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
1C
LAFORGUE HUGO
0875157H
BOE
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 45
2 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 94
3 10X 9 9 9 7 7 51 145
4 10X 10 8 7 6 6 47 192
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 241
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 292
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 6 5 5 38 38
2 10 9 8 7 7 3 44 82
3 10 9 7 7 6 3 42 124
4 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 168
5 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 208
6 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 256
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 548

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
2A
PAGNUTTI PHILIPPE
0635590]
PAMIERS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 48
2 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 95
3 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 139
4 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 183
5 9 9 9 7 6 4 44 227
6 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 273
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 38
2 10 8 8 6 5 4 41 79
3 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 124
4 10X 10 9 9 6 6 50 174
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 220
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 274
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 547

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
2B
REY CLAIRE
0947320W
MURET
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 47
2 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 91
3 10 9 7 6 6 2 40 131
4 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 173
5 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 219
6 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 264
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 5 5 5 35 35
2 10 10 7 6 6 6 45 80
3 9 9 7 6 6 4 41 121
4 10X 10 10 9 8 5 52 173
5 8 8 8 7 3 3 37 210
6 10X 8 8 7 7 4 44 254
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 518

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
2C
KOWALSKI STEPHANE
0952533M
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 95
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 147
4 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 194
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 242
6 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 290
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 10X 9 8 7 6 50 101
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 147
4 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 192
5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 240
6 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 282
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 572

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
3A
GYRE WILLY
0698621W
CAUSSADE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 103
3 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 152
4 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 201
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 250
6 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 300
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 300
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 99
3 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 144
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 197
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 246
6 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 294
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 294
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 594

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
3B
VALENTIN ANTONIN
0925888A
CASTELSARRASIN
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 3 46 46
2 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 97
3 10 8 7 7 7 7 46 143
4 10X 9 8 7 7 2 43 186
5 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 237
6 10 10 10 7 6 2 45 282
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 104
3 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 156
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 208
5 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 249
6 10X 9 9 9 9 6 52 301
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 4 Total points 583

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
4A
D OLIVEIRA REZE ERIC
0310035V
CAHORS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 44
2 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 84
3 10X 10 9 7 7 5 48 132
4 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 174
5 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 222
6 10 9 9 6 6 5 45 267
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 49
2 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 94
3 8 8 7 6 3 2 34 128
4 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 180
5 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 227
6 9 8 8 8 7 2 42 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 536

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
4B
BAYONNE ROBERT
0062290G
MURET
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 44
2 8 8 8 7 4 2 37 81
3 10X 9 8 8 7 4 46 127
4 10X 8 7 7 6 5 43 170
5 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 218
6 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 263
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 6 4 43 43
2 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 88
3 10 9 7 6 6 5 43 131
4 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 174
5 9 7 6 6 5 3 36 210
6 10 10 7 5 5 2 39 249
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 512

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
5A
DEFEVRE LEO
0914675M
BOE
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 106
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 153
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 206
5 10 10 10 9 9 6 54 260
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 312
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 312
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 108
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 161
4 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 212
5 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 263
6 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 318
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 318
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 2 Total points 630

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
5B
DELEUZE CYPRIEN
0938779M
CASTELSARRASIN
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 6 6 6 46 46
2 10 10 8 7 7 7 49 95
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 144
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 196
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 242
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 288
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 2 45 45
2 10 9 9 6 6 6 46 91
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 147
4 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 193
5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 241
6 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 289
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 577

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
5C
FLOURAC JEAN-PAUL
0384115S
MURET
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 5 5 45 45
2 10 8 8 6 5 3 40 85
3 10 10 9 7 5 3 44 129
4 10 9 8 6 5 2 40 169
5 9 9 9 9 6 6 48 217
6 9 8 8 8 8 4 45 262
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 38
2 9 6 5 5 3 1 29 67
3 10 9 6 5 5 4 39 106
4 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 148
5 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 194
6 6 4 1 M M M 11 205
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 205
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 467

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
6A
COUSTHAM ALEXANDRE
0975670L
AUCH
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 104
3 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 159
4 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 210
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 264
6 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 320
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 320
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 106
3 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 158
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 213
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 264
6 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 318
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 318
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 3 Total points 638

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
6B
JOUVE JOCELYNE
0907436U
ST CHRISTOL LEZ ALES
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 108
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 165
4 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 218
5 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 273
6 10 10 9 9 8 5 51 324
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 324
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 105
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 158
4 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 211
5 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 265
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 321
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 321
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 5 Total points 645

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
6C
PACE PATRICK
0907925A
CASTELSARRASIN
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 108
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 163
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 217
5 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 272
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 325
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 325
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 98
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 148
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 199
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 251
6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 305
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 2 Total points 630

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
7A
MICHELOTTI MICHEL
0889929P
PECHBONNIEU
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 48
2 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 90
3 10X 10 10 7 7 6 50 140
4 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 189
5 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 242
6 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 294
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 294
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 108
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 159
4 9 9 9 9 8 M 44 203
5 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 254
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 305
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 4 Total points 599

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
/B
CADEILLAN NOEL
0261294R
SAMATAN
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 109
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 161
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 216
5 10 9 9 9 8 M 45 261
6 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 316
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 316
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 55
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 110
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 166
4 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 219
5 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 273
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 327
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 327
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 6 Total points 643

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
7C
AUBERT CHRISTIAN
0736121G
PECHBONNIEU
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 10X 10X 10 9 8 M 47 95
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 142
4 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 191
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 240
6 10X 9 9 6 6 5 45 285
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 90
3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 140
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 187
5 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 236
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 285
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Total points 570

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
8A
LE VAN CHRISTIAN
0464260F
CASTELSARRASIN
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 105
3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 159
4 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 216
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 270
6 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 327
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 327
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 109
3 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 162
4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 211
5 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 264
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 315
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 315
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 9 Total points 642

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
8B
CAZALENS THOMAS
0897098G
ST CHRISTOL LEZ ALES
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 115
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 172
4 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 230
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 287
6 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 342
Nb 10+10X 20 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 342
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 115
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 168
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 223
5 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 278
6 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 334
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 334
Total 10+10X 33 Total 10X 12 Total points 676

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
8C
COUSTHAM TERENCE
08977587
AUCH
U18HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 115
3 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 173
4 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 228
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 284
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 341
Nb 10+10X 20 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 341
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 112
3 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 170
4 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 227
5 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 285
6 10X 10X 10X 10 10 9 59 344
Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 11 Série 2: 344
Total 10+10X 41 Total 10X 17 Total points 685

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
9A
JACQUET SEBASTIEN
0350924P
FRONTON
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 108
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 160
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 215
5 10X 10X 10 10 8 8 56 271
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 326
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 326
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 106
3 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 161
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 215
5 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 266
6 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 318
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 318
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 11 Total points 644

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
9C
SONNET ALAIN
0643714P
SAMATAN
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 98
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 149
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 200
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 255
6 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 304
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 304
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 104
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 154
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 206
5 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 259
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 314
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 314
Total 10+410X ~ 11 Total 10X 3 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 2
10A
GALLI ELOISE
0031984R
BOE
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 44
2 10 8 7 7 7 5 44 88
3 9 8 8 8 5 3 41 129
4 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 170
5 8 8 7 7 4 1 35 205
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 251
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 47
2 9 7 7 5 5 4 37 84
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 136
4 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 177
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 226
6 10X 10 8 6 5 4 43 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 520

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
1A
VA JEAN CLAUDE
0021894Y
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 106
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 154
4 9 9 9 8 8 M 43 197
5 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 250
6 10 9 9 8 5 4 45 295
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 101
3 10X 10X 10 8 7 7 52 153
4 10 10 9 8 7 5 49 202
5 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 250
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 300
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 300
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 4 Total points 595

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
1B
ROURE FREDERIC
0052661R
CAUSSADE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 6 4 M 32 32
2 9 6 6 5 4 2 32 64
3 9 7 5 4 4 2 31 95
4 8 8 7 5 5 4 37 132
5 10 9 8 6 5 5 43 175
6 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 220
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 38
2 10 9 7 6 5 4 41 79
3 8 5 5 5 5 2 30 109
4 10X 9 8 8 6 4 45 154
5 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 192
6 10 9 8 7 5 M 39 231
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 451

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
2A
FEUGER JEAN-FREDERIC
0913520G
CAUSSADE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 43
2 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 81
3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 124
4 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 166
5 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 212
6 9 8 6 6 6 4 39 251
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10 8 7 7 7 M 39 91
3 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 135
4 10 9 6 5 4 4 38 173
5 9 9 7 7 7 4 43 216
6 9 9 6 6 5 2 37 253
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 504

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
2B
KOWALSKI STEPHANE
0952533M
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 104
3 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 154
4 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 203
5 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 249
6 10X 9 8 8 5 5 45 294
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 294
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 44
2 10X 10 9 9 7 6 51 95
3 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 143
4 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 192
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 239
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 290
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 290
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 3 Total points 584

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
2C
DEFEVRE LUCAS
0890065M
BOE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 8 M 40 40
2 10X 10 10 9 8 6 53 93
3 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 142
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 185
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 234
6 9 9 9 7 7 4 45 279
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 93
3 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 133
4 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 179
5 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 227
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 280
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 559

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
3A
D OLIVEIRA REZE ERIC
0310035V
CAHORS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 47
2 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 92
3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 140
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 189
5 9 8 7 6 6 M 36 225
6 10 9 9 9 8 4 49 274
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 45
2 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 83
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 136
4 10 8 8 7 5 3 41 177
5 10X 10X 8 8 8 7 51 228
6 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 277
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 551

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
3B
DEFEVRE LEO
0914675M
BOE
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 55
2 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 108
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 165
4 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 222
5 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 277
6 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 332
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 332
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 107
3 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 162
4 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 218
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 7 56 274
6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 327
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 327
Total 10+10X 28 Total 10X 10 Total points 659

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
3C
GYRE WILLY
0698621W
CAUSSADE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 10 10 10 8 8 7 53 98
3 9 8 8 8 6 3 42 140
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 189
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 237
6 10X 9 9 8 7 3 46 283
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 7 7 5 5 43 43
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 92
3 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 140
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 192
5 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 235
6 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 274
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 557

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
4A
NICOLAS OLIVIER
0974349A
AUCH
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 53
2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 109
3 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 162
4 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 215
5 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 270
6 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 325
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 325
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 108
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 159
4 10X 10X 10X 10 10 8 58 217
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 270
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 6 54 324
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 324
Total 10+10X 25 Total 10X 12 Total points 649

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
4B
MICHELOTTI MICHEL
0889929P
PECHBONNIEU
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 7 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 105
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 156
4 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 211
5 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 260
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 317
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 317
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 9 9 9 7 7 51 108
3 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 154
4 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 205
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 255
6 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 292
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 292
Total 10+410X = 17  Total 10X 5 Total points ]

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
5A
PERE FRANCIS
0352101U
FUMEL
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 10X 10X 10 10 9 7 56 110
3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 164
4 10X 10 9 9 8 M 46 210
5 9 9 9 9 8 M 44 254
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 306
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 306
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 9 8 8 8 7 M 40 94
3 10X 9 9 9 8 5 50 144
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 199
5 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 254
6 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 303
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 303
Total 10+410X | 18  Total 10X 9 Total points ]

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
5B
AUBERT CHRISTIAN
0736121G
PECHBONNIEU
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 97
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 150
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 202
5 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 247
6 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 295
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 10 8 8 8 6 50 100
3 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 147
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 196
5 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 241
6 10 10 9 8 7 5 49 290
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 290
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 585

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
5C
DRELON CAROLE
00539117
AUCH
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 106
3 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 157
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 208
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 263
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 320
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 320
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 105
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 160
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 214
5 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 264
6 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 318
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 318
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 6 Total points 638

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
6A
SONNET ALAIN
0643714P
SAMATAN
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10 10 10 8 8 56 113
3 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 159
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 209
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 259
6 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 313
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 313
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 8 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 105
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 157
4 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 212
5 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 264
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 320
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 320
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 8 Total points 633

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
6B
COUSTHAM ALEXANDRE
0975670L
AUCH
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 110
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 161
4 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 215
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 265
6 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 319
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 319
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 54
2 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 108
3 10X 10X 9 9 9 7 54 162
4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 211
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 264
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 316
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 6 Total points 635

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
7A
TAUDOU MAEL
0988833U
FUMEL
U21HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 57
2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 113
3 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 169
4 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 223
5 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 280
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 337
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 337
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 109
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 166
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 223
5 10X 10X 10X 10 9 8 57 280
6 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 336
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 336
Total 10+10X 33 Total 10X 14 Total points 673

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
/B
SALAS MATHIEU
0806215W
ST CHRISTOL LEZ ALES
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 10 8 58 58
2 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 114
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 171
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 226
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 282
6 10X 10X 10X 9 9 9 57 339
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 9 Série 1: 339
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 109
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 165
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 165
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 10 Total points 504

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
7C
COUSTHAM TERENCE
08977587
AUCH
U18HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 10 10 9 59 59
2 10 10 10 10 10 10 60 119
3 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 177
4 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 232
5 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 291
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 348
Nb 10+10X 24 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 348
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 113
3 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 169
4 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 224
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 280
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 334
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 334
Total 10+10X 40 Total 10X 10 Total points 682

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
8A
JACQUET SEBASTIEN
0350924P
FRONTON
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 55
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 109
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 162
4 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 214
5 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 268
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 320
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 320
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 55
2 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 103
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 159
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 210
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 266
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 320
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 320
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 5 Total points 640

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
8B
PACE PATRICK
0907925A
CASTELSARRASIN
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 105
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 158
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 212
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 264
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 319
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 319
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 105
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 157
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 211
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 261
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 313
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 313
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 5 Total points 632

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
8C
CADEILLAN NOEL
0261294R
SAMATAN
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 8 8 56 56
2 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 113
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 169
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 225
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 277
6 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 331
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 331
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 109
3 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 166
4 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 219
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 275
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 330
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 330
Total 10+10X = 31  Total 10X 9 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
9A
SINCHOLLE NOLAN
0995014M
CAUSSADE
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 1 1 M 19 19
2 6 5 3 3 M M 17 36
3 5 5 5 1 M M 16 52
4 10X 5 3 2 M M 20 72
5 7 7 6 6 2 M 28 100
6 10 9 4 1 M M 24 124
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 124
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 4 1 M 25 25
2 8 5 3 2 2 2 22 47
3 7 7 4 2 1 M 21 68
4 9 4 3 3 1 M 20 88
5 10X 7 5 5 4 M 31 119
6 5 3 1 M M M 9 128
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 128
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 252

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
10A
ROURE BOURGOIS MAIWENN
0025164C
CAUSSADE
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 6 2 1 30 30
2 10 10 8 8 7 6 49 79
3 9 8 8 5 4 M 34 113
4 10 7 6 6 5 2 36 149
5 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 190
6 8 7 7 6 3 1 32 222
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 3 M 37 37
2 8 7 7 6 3 2 33 70
3 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 116
4 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 154
5 9 8 8 7 2 M 34 188
6 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 228
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 450
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Castelsarrasin TAE Int 4/5 mai 2024

DEPART 3
10B
FIORINA CORENTIN
0050527W
CAUSSADE
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 89
3 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 135
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 181
5 10 9 8 7 6 2 42 223
6 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 264
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 8 6 51 51
2 10X 8 8 7 6 5 44 95
3 9 8 8 8 8 2 43 138
4 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 180
5 10X 9 9 7 7 5 47 227
6 10 10 9 9 7 5 50 277
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Total points 541
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